BILANS ROBOT ZIEMNYCH — 0$ Rogalin

Pikieta |Pow. wykopu | Pow. nasypu | Obj. wykopu | Obj. nasypu | Catk. obj. wykopu | Catk. obj. nasypu | Obj. netto
2+265.00 2.24 0.01 35.86 0.63 1261.56 202.86 1058.71
2+280.00 1.90 0.07 31.02 0.56 1292.58 203.42 1089.16
2+295.00 3.26 0.00 38.67 0.50 1331.24 203.92 1127.32
2+310.00 4.51 0.00 58.22 0.00 1389.47 203.92 1185.55
2+325.00 4.23 0.00 65.52 0.00 1454.99 203.92 1251.07
2+340.00 1.58 0.24 43.57 1.76 1498.56 205.69 1292.87
2+355.00 1.28 0.28 21.43 3.90 1519.99 209.58 1310.41
2+370.00 1.53 0.09 21.09 2.80 1541.09 212.39 1328.70
2+385.00 1.34 0.27 21.54 2.72 1562.63 215.10 1347.52
2+400.00 2.06 0.34 25.58 4.53 1588.21 219.64 1368.57
2+415.00 2.39 0.04 33.57 2.79 1621.78 222.43 1399.35
2+430.00 2.13 0.18 34.06 1.65 1655.84 224.07 1431.77
2+445.00 1.33 0.13 25.79 2.37 1681.64 226.44 1455.20
2+460.00 1.34 0.13 20.00 1.93 1701.63 228.37 1473.27
2+475.00 1.06 0.32 18.01 3.36 1719.65 231.73 1487.92
2+490.00 1.32 0.25 17.87 4.23 1737.52 235.96 1501.55
2+505.00 1.25 0.13 19.27 2.82 1756.78 238.78 1518.00
2+520.00 0.99 0.27 16.77 2.98 1773.56 241.77 1531.79
2+535.00 0.97 0.31 14.68 4.36 1788.24 246.12 1542.12
2+550.00 1.00 0.34 14.81 4.88 1803.05 251.00 1552.05
2+565.00 0.82 0.56 13.66 6.77 1816.70 257.77 1558.94
2+580.00 0.82 0.38 12.35 6.98 1829.06 264.75 1564.31
2+595.00 2.45 0.01 24.50 2.87 1853.55 267.62 1585.93
2+610.00 5.06 0.02 55.99 0.18 1909.55 267.80 1641.75
2+625.00 4.64 0.00 72.70 0.12 1982.25 267.92 1714.33
2+640.00 2.55 0.02 53.91 0.19 2036.16 268.11 1768.06
2+655.00 2.75 0.02 39.65 0.35 2075.81 268.45 1807.36
2+670.00 1.47 0.22 31.49 1.72 2107.30 270.18 1837.12
2+685.00 0.55 0.41 15.17 4.65 2122.47 274.82 1847.64
2+700.00 0.51 0.43 8.00 6.30 2130.47 281.12 1849.35
2+715.00 0.68 0.58 8.97 7.48 2139.44 288.60 1850.83
2+730.00 1.90 0.03 19.44 4.51 2158.88 293.11 1865.77
2+745.00 4.85 0.00 50.67 0.24 2209.55 293.35 1916.20
2+760.00 414 0.00 67.42 0.00 2276.97 293.35 1983.62
2+775.00 2.65 0.00 50.82 0.00 2327.79 293.35 2034.44
2+790.00 1.00 0.39 27.38 2.94 2355.17 296.29 2058.89
2+805.00 0.34 0.93 10.11 9.87 2365.28 306.15 2059.13
2+820.00 1.00 0.45 10.16 10.26 2375.44 316.41 2059.02
2+835.00 3.96 0.45 37.25 6.75 2412.69 323.16 2089.52
2+850.00 5.18 0.23 68.58 5.05 2481.27 328.22 2153.06
2+865.00 5.73 0.02 81.83 1.83 2563.10 330.05 2233.05
2+880.00 4.43 0.10 76.08 0.88 2639.18 330.93 2308.25
2+895.00 2.25 0.17 50.11 1.96 2689.28 332.89 2356.39
2+910.00 0.69 0.69 22.09 6.38 2711.37 339.27 2372.10
2+925.00 0.43 0.84 8.45 11.40 2719.82 350.67 2369.15
2+940.00 0.83 0.38 9.51 9.1 2729.33 359.78 2369.56
2+955.00 2.43 0.15 24.49 3.96 2753.82 363.74 2390.08
2+970.00 3.75 0.02 46.32 1.30 2800.15 365.04 2435.11
2+985.00 1.13 0.33 36.85 2.51 2837.00 367.54 2469.45
3+000.00 0.06 1.42 9.00 12.81 2846.00 380.36 2465.64




